Model 5 (10 MB)
Model 6 (15 MB)
Controller 1
Controller 2

TOTAL

F I G U R E  21

QUANTUM CORPORATION
PRO FORMA

STATEMENT OF OPERATION
(dol lars  in thousands)

Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr . May June July Aug . Sept. Oct . NOV . Dec. Total

Revenue -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- - - -- --
Interest Income -- - - -- - -- - - -- - 41.0 - 40.0 - 39.0 - 37.0 - 34.0 - 33.0 - 31.0 255.0 - -
Total Income -- -- -- -- -- 41.0 40.0 39.0 37.0 34.0 33.0 31.0 255.0

Direct Cost -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Manufacturing
Expense - - -- -- --- 0.6 - 0.6 - 0.6 -- 11.5 - 14.7 - 18.9 - 18.1 - 22.9 - 23.1 - - 22.7 - 133.7

Cost of Goods - - - 0.6 0.6 0.6 11.5 14.7 18.9 18.1 22.9 23.1 22.7 133.7 - - - - - - -- - - - - - -
Gross Profit -- -- (0.6) (0.6) (0.6) 29.5 25.3 20.1 18.9 11.1 9.9 8.3 121.3

Expense

Marketing

Finance and
Administration

Engineering

Interest

Total Expense

Profit Before
Taxes

Income Taxes

Net Income

F I G U R E  2 2

QUANTUM CORPORATION
PRO FORMA

STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
(dollars i n  thousands)

1Q 24 3Q 44 TOTAL 1Q 2Q 34 4Q TOTAL
1981 1981 1981 1981 1981 1982 1982 1982 1982 1982 1983 1984

Revenue

Interest Income

Total Income

Direct Cost 145 341 643 1085 2214 1249 1534 1729 2405 6917 16300 30792

Manufacturing Expense - 110 - 140 - 185 200 635 350 430 500 - 1960 4400 8300 - - 680 - -
Cost of Goods 255 481 828 1285 2849 1599 1964 2229 3085 8877 20700 39092 - - - -
Gross Profit (24) 3 2 234 694 936 948 1335 1589 2336 6208 15920 30222

Expense

Marketing 75 105 165 205 550 250 310 340 470 1370 2900 5000

Administration & Finance 85 100 120 130 435 16 0 215 250 325 950 2000 3800

Engineering 275 285 300 315 1175 325 340 360 435 1460 2750 5200

Interest -- -- -- -- - - - - - - - 10 - 26 - 30 - 54 - 120 557 - - 896 -
Total Expense 435 490 585 650 2160 745 891 980 1284 3900 8207 14996

Profit Before Taxes (459) (458) (351) 44 (1224) 203 444 609 1052 2307 7713 15326

Income Taxes

Net Income

F I G U R E  23

QUANTUM CORPORATION
PRO FORMA

STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
(Percent of Income)

Total Income 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 1 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Direct Cost

Manufacturing Expense

Cost of Goods

Gross Profit

1983 1984
1Q 2Q 3Q 44 TOTAL
1981 1981 1981 1981 1981

Expense

Marketing

1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q TOTAL
1982 1982 1982 1982 1982

Administration & Finance 36

Engineering 119

I

Interest

Total Expenses

Profit Before Taxes (198)

Taxes

Net Income

F I G U R E  2 4

QUANTUM CORPORATION
PRO FORMA
CASH FLOW

(dollars in thousands)